Obj-StraBe

IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19
IltisstraBe 19

Obj-
PLZ

24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143
24143

Obj-
ort

Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel
Kiel

Ve-Lage

links
rechts
links
rechts
links
rechts
links
rechts
links
rechts
links
rechts
nicht gepflegt

Ve-Etage

Erdgeschoss
Erdgeschoss
Obergeschoss
Obergeschoss
Obergeschoss
Obergeschoss
Obergeschoss
Obergeschoss
. Obergechoss
Obergechoss
Dachgeschoss
Dachgeschoss
Dachgeschoss

PP W W[

Ver-Beginn Ver-Ende

01.01.2019
01.08.2018
01.09.2014
01.03.2009
01.11.2023
01.11.2007
01.05.1991
01.11.2022
01.12.2023
01.02.2023
01.06.2022
01.01.2015
01.10.2020

Nutzungsart

Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Sonstiges

Sonstiges

NU-Gruppe

Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Wohnraum
Sonstiges

Sonstiges

Leer/vermietet Wohnflache m2
/ eigengenutzt per 30.11.2024

Vermietet 25,34
Vermietet 48,64
Vermietet 32,84
Vermietet 58,85
Vermietet 45,59
Vermietet 46,36
Vermietet 59,76
Vermietet 31,91
Vermietet 45,59
Vermietet 46,36
Leerstehend 42,00
Vermietet 15,00
Vermietet 0,00

498,24

Kaltmiete per Kaltmiete/m2 per
30.11.2024(Mie 30.11.2024(Mietstru

tstruktur)
218,69 €
425,00 €
235,79 €
354,00 €
450,00 €
239,20 €
324,00 €
360,00 €
350,00 €
330,00 €
350,00 €
0,00 €
115,00 €

3.751,68 €
45.020,16 € p.a.

ktur)
8,63 €
8,74 €
7,18 €
6,02 €
9,87 €
516 €
542 €
11,28 €
7,68 €
712€
833€
0,00 €

NK kalt per
30.11.2024(Mie
tstruktur)
82,00 €
157,00 €
98,00 €
190,00 €
90,00 €
150,00 €
193,00 €
104,00 €
65,00 €
67,00 €
65,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

NK warm per
30.11.2024(Mie
tstruktur)
277,54 €
524,11 €
103,00 €
204,35 €
100,00 €
115,22 €
214,69 €
283,45 €

80,00 €

68,00 €

87,00 €

0,00 €

15,00 €

NK gesamt per
30.11.2024(Miet
struktur)
359,54 €

681,11 €

201,00 €

394,35 €

190,00 €

265,22 €

407,69 €

38745 €

145,00 €

135,00 €

152,00 €

0,00 €

15,00 €

Sollmiete per
30.11.2024(Mie
tstruktur)
578,23 €
1.106,11 €
436,79 €
748,35 €
640,00 €
504,42 €
731,69 €
747,45 €
495,00 €
465,00 €
502,00 €

0,00 €

130,00 €



